.22er Cup 2024 - Category Leaders - Handgun: 2024-08-17

Match Results - Junior

Place

1

Name

Entholzer, Jana

Match Results - Allgemein

Place

1

2
3
4
5
6
7

Name
Baminger, Johann
Entholzer, Daniel
Maurer, Karl
Strasser, Ferdinand
Zahlberger, Christian
Brandmayr, Manuel

Maurer, Christian

Match Results - Senior

Place

1

2
3
4
5

Name
Sippl, Gunter
Mihlback, Siegfried
Freller, Johann
Eichinger, Peter

Ortbauer, Ferdinand

Match Results - Lady

Place
1
2

Name
Entholzer, Susanne

Singer, Barbara

Class
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HG

Class
HG
HG
HG
HG
HG

Class
HG
HG

Div

Div
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Match Pts
178.178

Match Pts
616.396
582.332
534.667
448.184
340.632
245.845
130.312

Match Pts
900.000
510.647
208.764
208.613

30.689

Match Pts
283.671
249.326
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